Chaussettes

Tableau des tailles Mesures

Taille

XXS

XS

XL

US Homme

35-6

65-9

95-13

14-17

US Femme US Enfants
10.5C-13C
13.5C - 3Y

5-75
8-105
11-14.5
15.5-185

UK

10-125

13-25

25-5

55-8

85-12

13-16

EU

27-305

31-34

345-38

385-42

425 - 47

48 - 51

Longueur
16.5-18.5
18.5- 21
215-24
245-27
275-31

32-35



